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Incident
Number

Incident
Date

Core primary incident type
category

Primary Incident Type Core
station

Location Address Location
Zip

OCFD26002620 1/10/26 Fire Structural involvement Fire Station
10

2208 NW 37th Street 73112

OCFD26002640 1/10/26 Fire Confined cooking / appliance
fire

Fire Station
30

6118 N Meridian Avenue 73112

OCFD26002663 1/10/26 Fire Structural involvement Fire Station
18

13616 Silver Meadows
Road

73049

OCFD26002714 1/10/26 Fire Structural involvement Fire Station
31

1718 N Donald Avenue 73127

OCFD26002804 1/10/26 Fire Confined cooking / appliance
fire

Fire Station
37

15412 Traditions
Boulevard

73013

OCFD26002821 1/10/26 Fire Structural involvement Fire Station
19

1100 SW 58th Street 73109

OCFD26002823 1/10/26 Fire Confined cooking / appliance
fire

Fire Station
09

10004 Henderson Drive 73139

Incident Details


